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ROLEX FARR 40 PRE-WORLDS & WORLDS 2010

Date

Thursday, 15™ April

Friday, 16" April

Saturday, 17" April

Sunday, 18" April

Monday, 19" April

Tuesday, 20" April

Wednesday, 21°%, April

Thursday, 22" April

Friday, 23rd April

Saturday, 24" April

Time

0815 — 1800

0900 — 1800

1100
After Race

1100
After Race

0800-1800
0800-1630
0845

2015

0800-1700
0800-1300
1830
1900

1100
After race

1100
After Race

1100
After race

1100
1930

15- 24 April, 2010
Calendar of Events

Event Location

Race Office
Marina & Shipyard

Registration, Owner & Crew weigh-in
Measurement by appointment

Registration, Owner & Crew weigh-in Race Office
Measurement Marina
Boat weighing by appointment Shipyard

Rolex F40 Pre Worlds Racing

Refreshment Regatta Village

Farr 40 Owners Annual General Meeting Race Office
Rolex F40 Pre Worlds Racing
Crew Weigh In Race Office

Refreshments & Prize Giving Regatta Village

Registration & Crew Weigh In Race Office

Sail Measurement by appointment

Farr 40 Golf Tournament Teeth of the Dog Course
Benefiting: Partners in Health/Stand with Haiti

Owners' Dinner — (By invitation)
Registration and Crew Weigh In Race Office
Sail Measurement by appointment
Skippers & Tacticians Briefing
Welcome

CCYC Club House
CCYC Club House
(By invitation)

Casa de Campo Yacht Club & Marina Race Day
Refreshments & Daily Prize Giving Regatta Village

Racing

Refreshments & Daily Prize Giving Regatta Village

Land Rover Race Day

Refreshments & Daily Prize Giving Regatta Village

Rolex Race Day

Final Prize Giving Ceremony & Rolex Dinner Victory Club
(By invitation)



