

## ROLEX FARR 40 PRE-WORLDS & WORLDS 2010 15-24 April, 2010 Calendar of Events

Date	Time	Event	Location
Thursday, 15 <sup>th</sup> April	0815 – 1800	Registration, Owner & Crew weigh-in Measurement by appointment	Race Office Marina & Shipyard
Friday, 16 <sup>th</sup> April	0900 – 1800	Registration, Owner & Crew weigh-in Measurement Boat weighing by appointment	Race Office Marina Shipyard
Saturday, 17 <sup>th</sup> April	1100 After Race	Rolex F40 Pre Worlds Racing Refreshment Farr 40 Owners Annual General Meeting	Regatta Village Race Office
Sunday, 18 <sup>th</sup> April	1100 After Race	Rolex F40 Pre Worlds Racing Crew Weigh In Refreshments & Prize Giving	Race Office Regatta Village
Monday, 19 <sup>th</sup> April	0800-1800 0800-1630 0845 2015	Registration & Crew Weigh In Sail Measurement by appointment Farr 40 Golf Tournament Benefiting: Partners in Health/Stand with Ha Owners' Dinner – (By invitation)	Race Office Teeth of the Dog Course aiti
Tuesday, 20 <sup>th</sup> April	0800-1700 0800-1300 1830 1900	Registration and Crew Weigh In Sail Measurement by appointment Skippers & Tacticians Briefing Welcome	Race Office CCYC Club House CCYC Club House (By invitation)
Wednesday, 21 <sup>st</sup> , April	1100 After race	Casa de Campo Yacht Club & Marina Race E Refreshments & Daily Prize Giving	Day Regatta Village
Thursday, 22 <sup>nd</sup> April	1100 After Race	Racing Refreshments & Daily Prize Giving	Regatta Village
Friday, 23rd April	1100 After race	Land Rover Race Day Refreshments & Daily Prize Giving	Regatta Village
Saturday, 24 <sup>th</sup> April	1100 1930	Rolex Race Day Final Prize Giving Ceremony & Rolex Dinner	Victory Club (By invitation)